CALTON

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Governor Type Committee
Sarah Bunce Head Teacher LMP & TLA
Tracy Millard(Chair FGB )* Co-opted LMP

Mike Byfield Co-opted LMP
Daniel Hughes (Chair LMP) Parent LMP
Michelle Clay* Co-opted TLA

Sue Shaw Co-opted TLA

Sarah Bennett (Chair TLA) * Co-opted TLA

Lyn Ackroyd LA TLA

Phil Jones Parent BSW

Stella Smithson Staff Governor BSW

Julie Cresswell * Co-opted BSW
Emma Richardson(Chair BSW)* Co-opted BSW

Terry Pullen * Co-opted BSW

Associate Member (all have voting rights at respective committees, not FGB)

Andrea Preedy
Kirstie Norris
Jane Barker-Doe*
Jackie Swankie *

Associate Member TLA
Associate Member TLA & LMP
Associate Member BSW
Associate Member LMP

Tracy Millard Chair of Full Governing Board

Emma Richardson Co Vice Chair of Full Governing Board (& Chair BSW)

Sarah Bennett Co Vice Chair of Full Governing Board (& Chair TLA)

Declarations:

Start Date

20.01.18
26.11.18
20.03.19
20.05.19
16.01.17
02.07.18
03.02.20
09.03.19
08.11.19
26.11.18
02.07.18
02.12.19

13.06.16
01.07.19
23.03.19
20.05.19

19.03.19
20.05.19
20.05.19

Tracy Millard * Vice Chair Governor at Gloucester Academy * Manager at Tesco Stores Ltd
Julie Cresswell * Teaches parent group at Edward Jenner School *Business receives a grant from the Podsmead Big Local
Emma Richardson * Vice Chair of Calton playgroup

Jane Barker-Doe *Parent Governor at Rednock Secondary School * Committee Member of Gloucestershire Forest Alternative Provision School

Michelle Clay * Member of Calton Playgroup * Member of CFA
Jackie Swankie * Calton Playgroup Manager

Sarah Bennett *Chair of Calton Playgroup

Terry Pullen *Gloucester City Councillor

x 8 Co-opted governors appointed by FGB

x 2 Parent governors elected by parents

x 1 Staff governor elected by school staff

x 1 LA governor nominated by LA and appointed by FGB

x1 co-opted vacancy

End Date

19.01.22
25.11.22
19.03.23
19.05.23
15.01.21
01.07.22
02.02.24
08.03.23
07.11.23
25.11.22
01.07.22
01.12.23

12.06.20
30.06.23
22.03.23
19.05.23

06.07.20
06.07.20
06.07.20

Declaration Form Completed
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 27.06.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 24.06.19 None declared
Yes 21.05.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 11.02.20 None declared
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 04.11.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 10.12.19 * Declaration stated

Yes 11.07.19 None declared
Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Yes 04.06.19 * Declaration stated

Governors who left in the last 12 months:
term of office ended 04.02.19
resigned 01.07.19
resigned 24.07.19

resigned 07.10.19

Natasha Dhawan
Dani Rosser
Lesley Carr

Jane Arkell







