

Governor	Туре	Committee	Start Date	End Date	Declaration Form Completed
Sarah Bunce	Head Teacher	LMP & TLA			Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Tracy Millard(Chair FGB)*	Co-opted	LMP	20.01.18	19.01.22	Yes 27.06.19 * Declaration stated
Mike Byfield	Co-opted	LMP	26.11.18	25.11.22	Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Daniel Hughes (Chair LMP)	Parent	LMP	20.03.19	19.03.23	Yes 24.06.19 None declared
Michelle Clay*	Co-opted	TLA	20.05.19	19.05.23	Yes 21.05.19 * Declaration stated
Sue Shaw	Co-opted	TLA	16.01.17	15.01.21	Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Sarah Bennett (Chair TLA) *	Co-opted	TLA	02.07.18	01.07.22	Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Lyn Ackroyd	LA	TLA	03.02.20	02.02.24	Yes 11.02.20 None declared
Phil Jones	Parent	BSW	09.03.19	08.03.23	Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Stella Smithson	Staff Governor	BSW	08.11.19	07.11.23	Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Julie Cresswell *	Co-opted	BSW	26.11.18	25.11.22	Yes 04.11.19 * Declaration stated
Emma Richardson(Chair BSW)	* Co-opted	BSW	02.07.18	01.07.22	Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Terry Pullen *	Co-opted	BSW	02.12.19	01.12.23	Yes 10.12.19 * Declaration stated
Associate Member (all have voting rights at respective committees, not FGB)					
Andrea Preedy	Associate Member	TLA	13.06.16	12.06.20	Yes 11.07.19 None declared
Kirstie Norris	Associate Member	TLA & LMP	01.07.19	30.06.23	Yes 02.07.19 None declared
Jane Barker-Doe *	Associate Member	BSW	23.03.19	22.03.23	Yes 02.07.19 * Declaration stated
Jackie Swankie *	Associate Member	LMP	20.05.19	19.05.23	Yes 04.06.19 * Declaration stated
Tracy Millard Chair of Full Governing Board			19.03.19	06.07.20	
Emma Richardson Co Vice Chair of Full Governing Board (& Chair BSW)			20.05.19	06.07.20	
Sarah Bennett Co Vice Chair of Full Governing Board (& Chair TLA)			20.05.19	06.07.20	

Declarations:

Tracy Millard * Vice Chair Governor at Gloucester Academy * Manager at Tesco Stores Ltd

Julie Cresswell * Teaches parent group at Edward Jenner School *Business receives a grant from the Podsmead Big Local

Emma Richardson * Vice Chair of Calton playgroup

Jane Barker-Doe *Parent Governor at Rednock Secondary School * Committee Member of Gloucestershire Forest Alternative Provision School

Michelle Clay * Member of Calton Playgroup * Member of CFA

Jackie Swankie * Calton Playgroup Manager

Sarah Bennett *Chair of Calton Playgroup

Terry Pullen *Gloucester City Councillor

x 8 Co-opted governors appointed by FGB

x 2 Parent governors elected by parents

x 1 Staff governor elected by school staff

x 1 LA governor nominated by LA and appointed by FGB

x1 co-opted vacancy

Governors who left in the last 12 months:

Natasha Dhawan term of office ended 04.02.19

Dani Rosserresigned 01.07.19Lesley Carrresigned 24.07.19Jane Arkellresigned 07.10.19

